Staffelschwimmen 2023
Protokoll

Grundschulen

Jungen

Klasse 1

1. Georgschule 2:36,88 Minuten
2. Viktoriaschule 3:18,81 Minuten
Klasse 2

1. Georgschule 2:15,04 Minuten
2. Bernhard-Overberg-Schule 2:16,73 Minuten
3. Viktoriaschule 2:38,14 Minuten
4. Hermann-Lons-Schule 2:39,07 Minuten
Klasse 3

1. Bernhard-Overberg-Schule 1:58,87 Minuten
2. Eilermarkschule 2:03,86 Minuten
3. Georgschule 2:03,96 Minuten
4, Martin-Luther-Schule 2:05,07 Minuten
5. Hermann-Lons-Schule 2:16,79 Minuten
6. Viktoriaschule 2:27,88 Minuten
7. Buterlandschule 2:43,89 Minuten
Klasse 4

1. Viktoriaschule 2 1:46,22 Minuten
2. Georgschule 1:53,16 Minuten
3. Hermann-Lons-Schule 1:54,52 Minuten
4. Bernhard-Overberg-Schule 1:56,59 Minuten
5. Viktoriaschule 1 2:02,60 Minuten
6. Eilermarkschule 2:04,33 Minuten
7. Martin-Luther-Schule 2:06,89 Minuten
8. Buterlandschule 2:08,13 Minuten



Madchen

Klasse 1

2.

Georgschule
Viktoriaschule

Klasse 2

aObkwbp=~

Hermann-Loéns-Schule
Bernhard-Overberg-Schule
Georgschule
Viktoriaschule
Buterlandschule

Klasse 3

Noahkwh=

Georgschule
Bernhard-Overberg-Schule
Eilermarkschule
Hermann-Lons-Schule
Buterlandschule
Martin-Luther-Schule
Viktoriaschule

Klasse 4

SO NoOOGORLON =

Georgschule
Martin-Luther-Schule
Eilermarkschule
Viktoriaschule 3
Bernhard-Overberg-Schule
Hermann-Lons-Schule 2
Buterlandschule
Viktoriaschule 1
Hermann-Léns-Schule 1
Viktoriaschule 2

2:40,45
3:18,34

2:04,89
2:12,35
2:14,56
2:15,05
3:03,24

1:49,88
1:54,86
1:58,92
2:10,48
2:15,51
2:17,08
2:20,70

1:43,86
1:51,60
1:55,00
1:56,18
1:58,30
1:58,79
2:01,69
2:10,98
2:17,35
2:28,54

Minuten
Minuten

Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten

Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten

Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten
Minuten



Do oA

ok owhhE

Gesamtwertung

Jungen

Georgschule
Viktoriaschule
Bernhard-Overberg-Schule
Hermann-Ldns-Schule
Eilermarkschule
Martin-Luther-Schule
Buterlandschule

Madchen

Georgschule
Bernhard-Overberg-Schule
Viktoriaschule
Hermann-Lons-Schule
Eilermarkschule
Martin-Luther-Schule
Buterlandschule

25
20
17
12

26
15
15
13
10

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



